Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
J77MN-S-400
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number j77mn-s-400
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name J77MN-S-400
Description Shunt release, mounting right hand side, 380 to 400 V 50
Hz, 440 to 460 V 60 Hz
ETIM Class EC002498
EAN 4547648327503.0
Group CD
Fam CDX
Country of Origin KOR
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code J77M9018M
Second Item Number J77MNS400
Category Stycznik Niskich Napięć - Inne
Stat Fam MEFC
Stat Fam description J77
Publication sort 8CFA2
Primary Package Length 97
Primary Package Width 83
Primary Package Depth 35
Dimensions 97mm x 83mm x 35mm
Primary Package Weight 119 g
Description
Shunt release, mounting right hand side, 380 to 400 V 50 Hz, 440 to 460 V 60 Hz